
Al-Barkaat Public School, Aligarh 
Book List (2025 – 2026) 

Class – Play Group  
 
 

 
 

 
 

Al-Barkaat Public School Aligarh 
Book List (2025 – 2026) 

Class – Pre Nursery 
 

 

SUBJECT Sr. No. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER 

English 1 Picture Dictionary – C TUK Pub 
 2 Busy Bee Pre-Set English – I Ace Vision 

Maths 3 Busy Bee Pre-Set Math – I Ace Vision 
Arts 4 Crayons (Art & Craft Activity) – B Keylines 

 
 

Al-Barkaat Public School Aligarh 
Book List (2025 – 2026)           

                                                           Class – Nursery                                    
 

SUBJECT Sr. No. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER 

English 1 Busy Bee Pre-Set English – 3 Ace Vision 
 2 Busy Bee Pre-Set English – 4 Ace Vision 

Math 3 Number Book 1 – 100 Bright Star 

EVS 4 Early Skills Environmental Studies 
LKG Viva Edu 

Hindi 5 Tog. With Peak-a-boo Magic-A Rachna Pub 
 6 Akshar Sulekh – A Franklin 

Art 7 Crayons (Art & Craft Activity) – C Keyline Edu 
 

 

Al-Barkaat Public School Aligarh 
Book List (2025 – 2026) 

Class – Preparatory (K.G.) 
 

SUBJECT Sr. No. NAME OF BOOKS PUB 

English 1 English with Phonics (Primer) Tuk Pub 
 2 Practice Zone – C Tuk Pub 
 3 Pre-School English Writing Grand Pub 

Mathematics 4 Maths Book – C Tuk Pub 

EVS 5 Early Skills Environmental Studies 
UKG Viva Edu 

Hindi 6 Swarn Gyan TUK Pub 
 7 Swarn Sulekh Franklin 

Art 8 Art with Raddles – C Grand Pub 
                                       

 
 

SUBJECT Sr. No. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER 

English 1 Fun with Picture Dictionary – A Kirti Pub 
 2 Art with Riddles – A Grand Pub 
 3 Spiral  



 
Al-Barkaat Public School, Aligarh 

Book List (2025 – 2026) 
Class – I 

 
   

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Al-Barkaat Public School, Aligarh 

Book List (2025 – 2026) 
 Class – II 

 
   

 
 
 

SUBJECT Sr. No. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER 

English 1 Sky High PW 
 2 Grammar Land – II  OBS 

Eng. Com. Skill 3 Echoes OXFORD 
Maths 4 Joyfull Math’s – II NCERT 

 5 NCERT Work Book Arya 
EVS 6 EarthWise – II OBS 

Hindi 7 Hindi Palash – II Rohan 
H. Gram. 8 Navyug Hindi Viyakaran – II Franklin 

Art 9 Coloring Hands – II Franklin 
Urdu 10 Shahnai– II NCERT 

Computer 11 Integrated Computer – II Tuk Pub 
G.K. 12 The Knowledge Generation – (Revised) Indiannica 

Islamic 13 Islamic Studies – II Cordova 
M. Science 14 Good Lessons for Life – II (Redeemer) Redeemer Pub 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SUBJECT Sr. No. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER 

English 1 Sky High PW 
 2 Grammar Land – I  OBS 

Eng. Com. Skill 3 Echoes OXFORD 
Maths 4 Joyfull Math’s – I NCERT 

 5 NCERT Work Book Arya 
EVS 6 EarthWise – I OBS 

Hindi 7 Hindi Palash – I Rohan 
H. Gram. 8 Navyug Hindi Viyakaran – I Franklin 

Art 9 Coloring Hands – I Franklin 
Urdu 10 Shahnai– I NCERT 

Computer 11 Integrated Computer- – I Tuk Pub 
G.K. 12 The Knowledge Generation – (Revised) Indiannica 

Islamic 13 Islamic Studies – I Cordova 
M. Science 14 Good Lessons for Life – I (Redeemer) Redeemer Pub 



 
Al-Barkaat Public School, Aligarh 

Book List (2025 – 2026) 
 Class – III 

   
 

 
 

SUBJECT Sr. No. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER 

English 1 Sky High PW 
 2 Grammar Land – III  OBS 

Eng. Com. 
Skill 3 Echoes OXFORD 

Maths 4 Maths Magic – III NCERT 
 5 NCERT Work Book Arya 

EVS 6 EarthWise – III OBS 
Hindi 7 Rimjhim – III NCERT 

H. Gram. 8 Navyug Hindi Viyakaran – III Franklin 
Art 9 Coloring Hands – III Franklin 

Urdu 10 Ibtida Urdui– III NCERT 
Computer 11 Integrated Computer – III Tuk Pub 

G.K. 12 The Knowledge Generation – (Revised)III Indiannica 
Islamic 13 Islamic Studies – III Cordova 

M. Science 14 Good Lessons for Life – III  Redeemer Pub 
 

 

                                                                      
 

Al-Barkaat Public School, Aligarh 
Book List (2025 – 2026) 

 Class – IV 
 
   

 
 

SUBJECT Sr. No. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER 

English 1 Sky High PW 
 2 Grammar Land – IV OBS 

Eng. Com. 
Skill 3 Echoes OXFORD 

Maths 4 Maths Magic – IV NCERT 
 5 NCERT Work Book Arya 

EVS 6 EarthWise – IV OBS 
Hindi 7 Rimjhim – IV NCERT 

H. Gram. 8 Navyug Hindi Viyakaran – IV Franklin 
Art 9 Coloring Hands –  Franklin 

Urdu 10 Ibtida Urdui– IV NCERT 
Computer 11 Integrated Computer – IV Tuk Pub 

G.K. 12 The Knowledge Generation – (Revised)IV Indiannica 
Islamic 13 Islamic Studies – IV Cordova 

M. Science 14 Good Lessons for Life – IV  Redeemer Pub 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Al-Barkaat Public School, Aligarh 

                                                Book List (2025 – 2026) 
 Class – V 

   
 
 
 
 

SUBJECT Sr. No. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER 

English 1 Sky High PW 
 2 Grammar Land – V OBS 

Eng. Com. 
Skill 3 Echoes OXFORD 

Maths 4 Maths Magic – V NCERT 
 5 NCERT Work Book Arya 

EVS 6 EarthWise – V OBS 
Hindi 7 Rimjhim – V NCERT 

H. Gram. 8 Navyug Hindi Viyakaran – V Franklin 
Art 9 Coloring Hands – Franklin 

Urdu 10 Ibtida Urdui– V NCERT 
Computer 11 Integrated Computer – V Tuk Pub 

G.K. 12 The Knowledge Generation – (Revised) V Indiannica 
Islamic 13 Islamic Studies – V Cordova 

M. Science 14 Good Lessons for Life – V  Redeemer Pub 
                                          

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Al-Barkaat Public School, Aligarh 
Book List (2025 – 2026) 

Class – VI 
 
 

SUBJECT Sr. No. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER 

Maths 1 Mathematics – VI NCERT 

Hindi 2 वसंत – 1 NCERT 

Urdu 3 Jaan Pehchan VI NCERT 

English 4 Communicate with Cambridge Cambridge Pub 
Eng-Gramm. 5 English Grammar & Composition Franklin 

Science 6 Explore Science – VI PW 
SST 7 The Wonderful SST – VI Cordova 

Hindi Gr. 8 Navyug Hindi Viyakran – VI Franklin 
Computer 9 Computer Hub – VI Tuk Pub 

G.K. 10 Universal General Know. – VI Tuk Pub 
Lab Math 11 Mathematics Lab Manual – VI Rohit 
Theology 12 Duroos-e-Islam – 3 IEBI 

 13 Kitabul Fiqah – 3 IEBI 
M. Science  Lesson for Life – VI (Redeemer)  

 
 

                                        
Al-Barkaat Public School, Aligarh 

Book List (2025 – 2026) 
Class – VII 

 
 

 
 
 

SUBJECT Sr. No. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER 

Maths 1 Mathematics – VII NCERT 

Hindi 2 वसतं – 2 NCERT 

Urdu 3 Jaan Pehchan –VII NCERT 

English 4 Communicate with Cambridge Cambridge Pub 
Eng-Gramm. 5 English Grammar & Composition Franklin 

Science 6 Explore Science – VII PW 
SST 7 The Wonderful SST – VII Cordova 

Hindi Gr. 8 Navyug Hindi Viyakran – VII Franklin 
Computer 9 Computer Hub – VII Tuk Pub 

G.K. 10 Universal General Know. – VII Tuk Pub 
Lab Math 11 Mathematics Lab Manual – VI Rohit 
Theology 12 Duroos-e-Islam – 4 IEBI 

 13 Kitabul Fiqah – 4 IEBI 
M. Science  Lesson for Life – VII (Redeemer)  

 
 

 

                                       
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Al-Barkaat Public School, Aligarh 
Book List (2025 – 2026) 

Class – VIII 
 

 

SUBJECT Sr. No. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER 

Maths 1 Mathematics – VIII NCERT 

Hindi 2 वसंत – 3 NCERT 

Urdu 3 Jaan Pehchan – VIII NCERT 

English 4 Communicate with Cambridge Cambridge Pub 

Eng-Gramm. 5 English Grammar & Composition Franklin 
Science 6 Explore Science – VIII PW 

SST 7 The Wonderful SST – VIII Cordova 

Hindi Gr. 8 Navyug Hindi Viyakran – VIII Franklin 
Computer 9 Computer Hub – VIII Tuk Pub 

G.K. 10 Universal General Know. – VIII Tuk Pub 
Lab Math 11 Mathematics Lab Manual – VIII Rohit 
Theology 12 Duroos-e-Islam – 5 IEBI 

 13 Kitabul Fiqah – 5 IEBI 
M. Science  Lesson for Life – VIII (Redeemer)  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 
 

Al-Barkaat Public School, Aligarh 
Book List (2025 – 2026)  

Class – IX 
 
 

 
 

SUBJECT  NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER 

English 1 Beehieve English  – IX NCERT 
 2 Moments (Supp.) – IX NCERT 

Mathematics 3 Mathematics – IX NCERT 
Science 4 Science – IX NCERT 

S. Science 5 Social Science (History) – IX NCERT 
 6 Social Science (Civics) – IX NCERT 
 7 Social Science (Geography)– IX NCERT 
 8 Social Science (Economics)-IX NCERT 
 9 Map Book  

E. Grammar 10 Senior English Grammar Goyal 
Computer 11 Information Technology 402– IX Inventant Education 
Theology 12 Duroos-e-Islam – 6 IEBI 

 13 Kitabul Fiqah – 6 IEBI 
 

 
 

 

Subject Optional Publisher 
Urdu Jan Pehchan – Part- 4-  IX NCERT 

 Door Paas  
 Urdu Qawaid aur Insha  

Hindi Sparsh Hindi TB – IX NCERT 
 Sanchan – IX NCERT 

H. Gram Adhunik Hindi Viyakaran Laxmi 
 

Al-Barkaat Public School, Aligarh 
Book List (2025 – 2026)  

Class – X 
 

SUBJECT  NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER 

English 1 First Flight – X NCERT 
 2 Foot Prints without Feet – X NCERT 

Mathematics 3 Mathematics – X NCERT 
Science 4 Science – X NCERT 

S. Science 5 Social Science (History) – X NCERT 
 6 Social Science (Civics) – X NCERT 
 7 Social Science (Geography)– X NCERT 
 8 Social Science (Economics) -X NCERT 
 9 Map Book  

Computer 10 Information Technology 402– X Inventant Education 
Theology 11 Duroos-e-Islam – 7 IEBI 

 12 Kitabul Fiqah – 7  IEBI 
 

 
 
 
 

  
 
 

 

 

Subject Optional Publisher 
Urdu Jan Pehchan – Part- 5-  IX NCERT 

 Door Paas  
 Urdu Qawaid aur Insha  

Hindi Sparsh Hindi TB– X NCERT 
 Sanchan – X NCERT 

 


